
八卦山棒球場

24-26 Apr 2017

中華民國106年全國中等學校運動會-國中組

國中女子組

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 664 1 蘇思蘋 FLJH 7 (24,27,24,26,28)

9/ 598 9 秦雅芝 MDHS 3 (21,27,29,24,24)

5/ 618 5 康祐綾 FLJH 3 (20,26,23,26,24)

4/ 625 4 劉虹均 YFMS 7 (27,26,27,25,28)

19/ 581 19 高曾淑婷 HKHS 0 (20,23,27)

27/ 567 27 陳以芹 TYKJH 6 (28,26,28)

7/ 614 7 張庭瑜 YFMS 4 (28,27,22,29,24)

2/ 638 2 田文慈 YFMS 6 (28,27,25,27,27)

蘇思蘋  (FLJH)

6 (28,29,29)

劉虹均  (YFMS)

0 (24,25,20)

陳以芹  (TYKJH)

0 (24,25,22)

田文慈  (YFMS)

6 (29,26,25)

蘇思蘋  (FLJH)

1 (24,14,27,26)

田文慈  (YFMS)

7 (29,27,27,28)

劉虹均  (YFMS)

6 (24,26,27)

陳以芹  (TYKJH)

0 (23,24,26)

GOLD

田文慈  (YFMS)

SILVER

蘇思蘋  (FLJH)

BRONZE

劉虹均  (YFMS)
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八卦山棒球場

24-26 Apr 2017

中華民國106年全國中等學校運動會-國中組

國中女子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 664 1 蘇思蘋 FLJH 6 (28,27,30)

64/ 495 64 周辰軒 NMJH 0 (25,23,22)

33/ 555 33 林妤卉 JHJHS 0 (15,21,22)

32/ 556 32 陳沛緹 TXM 6 (24,27,24)

17/ 583 17 李安晴 SHJH 6 (25,25,26,25)

48/ 523 48 楊蕓安 SHCJH 2 (27,21,23,22)

49/ 522 49 劉怡芳 TTSSH 6 T.9 (25,27,27,25,27)

16/ 583 16 吳念恩 SHCJH 5 T.9 (27,25,27,28,23)

9/ 598 9 秦雅芝 MDHS 6 T.9 (26,22,21,21,28)

56/ 507 56 林子怡 DCUJH 5 T.6 (26,17,25,25,22)

41/ 532 41 胡瑋書 HSJH 0 (14,21,18)

24/ 575 24 葉秀琪 PJJH 6 (26,28,25)

25/ 573 25 隋昀瑾 TYKJH 4 (25,27,26,17,25)

40/ 533 40 彭可妘 NLJH 6 (26,25,24,25,27)

57/ 501 57 陳映璇 TXM 0 (17,19,23)

8/ 601 8 蘇彩珍 TTSSH 6 (24,20,26)

5/ 618 5 康祐綾 FLJH 6 (24,27,27)

60/ 499 60 林淑霞 SYJHS 0 (13,20,13)

37/ 546 37 彭紫瑜 BSJH 2 (25,24,24,21)

28/ 564 28 黃湘儀 SHJH 6 (19,25,25,25)

21/ 580 21 吳宜凌 HCJHS 6 T.10 (23,24,26,20,26)

44/ 527 44 李柔萱 RSSH 5 T.8 (27,24,24,23,11)

53/ 511 53 鄭向晴 HCJHS 4 (19,26,23,22,20)

12/ 592 12 蔡雨宴 TYKJH 6 (20,25,20,26,23)

13/ 586 13 張珮娟 MDHS 6 (22,23,24,28)

52/ 513 52 蔡楦婗 TPAJH 2 (16,25,20,19)

45/ 526 45 顏筱軒 MCJH 6 (26,26,25)

20/ 581 20 彭孜婷 PAJH 0 (21,18,24)

29/ 562 29 曾雪兒 DCNJH 4 (18,20,22,25,15)

36/ 548 36 曾筱筑 TTSSH 6 (22,21,20,22,22)

61/ 499 61 呂嘉欣 SGJH 0 (23,22,21)

4/ 625 4 劉虹均 YFMS 6 (28,26,26)

蘇思蘋  (FLJH)

6 (29,28,28)

陳沛緹  (TXM)

0 (20,12,22)

李安晴  (SHJH)

7 (21,27,28,26,25)

劉怡芳  (TTSSH)

3 (26,27,20,14,22)

秦雅芝  (MDHS)

6 (23,26,26,26,25)

葉秀琪  (PJJH)

4 (26,27,24,25,23)

彭可妘  (NLJH)

4 (27,24,24,29,23)

蘇彩珍  (TTSSH)

6 (24,29,27,27,27)

康祐綾  (FLJH)

6 (28,23,20,30)

黃湘儀  (SHJH)

2 (22,20,24,15)

吳宜凌  (HCJHS)

0 (23,23,25)

蔡雨宴  (TYKJH)

6 (24,25,27)

張珮娟  (MDHS)

6 (25,26,22,25)

顏筱軒  (MCJH)

2 (22,23,25,21)

曾筱筑  (TTSSH)

0 (14,22,25)

劉虹均  (YFMS)

6 (28,26,26)

蘇思蘋  (FLJH)

6 (25,29,28,27)

李安晴  (SHJH)

2 (25,24,25,27)

秦雅芝  (MDHS)

6 (25,25,24)

蘇彩珍  (TTSSH)

0 (24,21,22)

康祐綾  (FLJH)

6 (29,25,25)

蔡雨宴  (TYKJH)

0 (25,23,20)

張珮娟  (MDHS)

2 (24,27,18,22)

劉虹均  (YFMS)

6 (27,24,26,24)

蘇思蘋  (FLJH)

7 (24,27,24,26,28)

秦雅芝  (MDHS)

3 (21,27,29,24,24)

康祐綾  (FLJH)

3 (20,26,23,26,24)

劉虹均  (YFMS)

7 (27,26,27,25,28)
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八卦山棒球場

24-26 Apr 2017

中華民國106年全國中等學校運動會-國中組

國中女子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 626 3 陽亞蓉 FLJH 6 (29,29,27)

62/ 497 62 陳妍蒨 SSMJH 0 (16,28,23)

35/ 549 35 郭佳靜 SSMJH 1 (19,24,13,23)

30/ 562 30 陳思妤 GYJH 7 (25,24,22,25)

19/ 581 19 高曾淑婷 HKHS 6 (26,22,27)

46/ 526 46 潘亭杉 NMJH 0 (24,19,16)

51/ 514 51 胡艾鈴 JSJH 1 (25,22,27,23)

14/ 584 14 譚偉婕 WFSH 7 (25,27,28,28)

11/ 596 11 黃予慈 ZCJH 6 (23,21,22,22)

54/ 509 54 辛虹儀 SYJHS 2 (14,20,24,15)

43/ 527 43 沈旻柔 ZCJH 6 (25,24,26,22,28)

22/ 579 22 王昕婕 ZCJH 4 (23,23,28,24,23)

27/ 567 27 陳以芹 TYKJH 6 (27,21,25,25)

38/ 545 38 曾儀庭 PJJH 2 (24,28,21,22)

59/ 500 59 劉立婷 PLJH 4 (16,25,16,24,20)

6/ 616 6 陳郁姍 JCJH 6 (23,21,24,19,26)

7/ 614 7 張庭瑜 YFMS 6 (28,28,26)

58/ 500 58 宋宜婷 PLJH 0 (18,23,25)

39/ 541 39 鄧明如 SGJH 6 (23,25,28)

26/ 568 26 林芝瑩 NLJH 0 (22,19,19)

23/ 576 23 蘇奕云 BSJH 4 (21,25,24,25,23)

42/ 532 42 王婷嬿 GYJH 6 (25,28,22,21,24)

55/ 508 55 高瑋伶 PAJH 3 (28,20,16,26,19)

10/ 598 10 劉映萱 JCJH 7 (25,26,22,26,23)

15/ 584 15 林佳穎 SHCJH 6 (26,27,26)

50/ 520 50 官艾 HKHS 0 (20,20,22)

47/ 526 47 高語柔 HKHS 0 (13,14,14)

18/ 582 18 曾雯育 GYJH 6 (29,25,23)

31/ 558 31 林佳欣 MDHS 4 (23,21,26,21,25)

34/ 555 34 吳幸芳 JCJH 6 (25,21,23,26,25)

63/ 496 63 黃宇葳 NMJH 0 (16,12,19)

2/ 638 2 田文慈 YFMS 6 (25,28,27)

陽亞蓉  (FLJH)

6 (28,23,27)

陳思妤  (GYJH)

0 (26,22,24)

高曾淑婷  (HKHS)

7 (23,28,28,25,23)

譚偉婕  (WFSH)

3 (28,24,25,25,22)

黃予慈  (ZCJH)

0 (19,19,23)

沈旻柔  (ZCJH)

6 (24,28,27)

陳以芹  (TYKJH)

7 (21,23,27,28,24)

陳郁姍  (JCJH)

3 (25,23,25,26,23)

張庭瑜  (YFMS)

6 (25,22,26,26)

鄧明如  (SGJH)

2 (27,20,20,22)

王婷嬿  (GYJH)

2 (27,20,27,22)

劉映萱  (JCJH)

6 (28,25,23,27)

林佳穎  (SHCJH)

6 (26,26,27,21,25)

曾雯育  (GYJH)

4 (24,27,14,27,24)

吳幸芳  (JCJH)

1 (16,24,23,20)

田文慈  (YFMS)

7 (26,24,29,27)

陽亞蓉  (FLJH)

4 (27,25,25,28,23)

高曾淑婷  (HKHS)

6 (27,26,25,23,25)

沈旻柔  (ZCJH)

3 (25,26,18,25,14)

陳以芹  (TYKJH)

7 (24,28,24,25,24)

張庭瑜  (YFMS)

6 (26,27,26)

劉映萱  (JCJH)

0 (21,20,22)

林佳穎  (SHCJH)

0 (25,22,23)

田文慈  (YFMS)

6 (28,26,24)

高曾淑婷  (HKHS)

0 (20,23,27)

陳以芹  (TYKJH)

6 (28,26,28)

張庭瑜  (YFMS)

4 (28,27,22,29,24)

田文慈  (YFMS)

6 (28,27,25,27,27)
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八卦山棒球場

24-26 Apr 2017

中華民國106年全國中等學校運動會-國中組

國中女子組

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 田文慈 YFMS 桃園市永豐高中 638 /  2 6 7 6 6 6 7
2 蘇思蘋 FLJH 新竹市富禮國中 664 /  1 6 6 6 7 6 1
3 劉虹均 YFMS 桃園市永豐高中 625 /  4 6 6 6 7 0 6
4 陳以芹 TYKJH 新北市桃子腳國中小 567 / 27 6 7 7 6 0 0
5 張庭瑜 YFMS 桃園市永豐高中 614 /  7 6 6 6 4 (130)
6 秦雅芝 MDHS 新北市明德高中 598 /  9 6 6 6 3 (125)
7 康祐綾 FLJH 新竹市富禮國中 618 /  5 6 6 6 3 (119)
8 高曾淑婷 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 581 / 19 6 7 6 0 (70)
9 劉映萱 JCJH 臺南市金城國中 598 / 10 7 6 0
9 張珮娟 MDHS 新北市明德高中 586 / 13 6 6 2
9 李安晴 SHJH 新北市三和國中 583 / 17 6 7 2
9 林佳穎 SHCJH 台中市四箴國中 584 / 15 6 6 0
9 沈旻柔 ZCJH 花蓮縣自強國中 527 / 43 6 6 3
9 蔡雨宴 TYKJH 新北市桃子腳國中小 592 / 12 6 6 0
9 蘇彩珍 TTSSH 臺東縣東大體中 601 /  8 6 6 0
9 陽亞蓉 FLJH 新竹市富禮國中 626 /  3 6 6 4
17 劉怡芳 TTSSH 臺東縣東大體中 522 / 49 6 3
17 吳宜凌 HCJHS 新北市汐止國中 580 / 21 6 0
17 吳幸芳 JCJH 臺南市金城國中 555 / 34 6 1
17 彭可妘 NLJH 桃園市內壢國中 533 / 40 6 4
17 曾筱筑 TTSSH 臺東縣東大體中 548 / 36 6 0
17 曾雯育 GYJH 新北市柑園國中 582 / 18 6 4
17 王婷嬿 GYJH 新北市柑園國中 532 / 42 6 2
17 葉秀琪 PJJH 桃園市平鎮國中 575 / 24 6 4
17 譚偉婕 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 584 / 14 7 3
17 鄧明如 SGJH 新竹縣石光國中 541 / 39 6 2
17 陳思妤 GYJH 新北市柑園國中 562 / 30 7 0
17 陳沛緹 TXM 高雄市鳳西國中 556 / 32 6 0
17 陳郁姍 JCJH 臺南市金城國中 616 /  6 6 3
17 顏筱軒 MCJH 基隆市銘傳國中 526 / 45 6 2
17 黃予慈 ZCJH 花蓮縣自強國中 596 / 11 6 0
17 黃湘儀 SHJH 新北市三和國中 564 / 28 6 2
33 劉立婷 PLJH 南投縣埔里國中 500 / 59 4
33 吳念恩 SHCJH 台中市四箴國中 583 / 16 5
33 呂嘉欣 SGJH 新竹縣石光國中 499 / 61 0
33 周辰軒 NMJH 臺北市南門國中 495 / 64 0
33 宋宜婷 PLJH 南投縣埔里國中 500 / 58 0
33 官艾 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 520 / 50 0
33 彭孜婷 PAJH 新竹縣博愛國中 581 / 20 0
33 彭紫瑜 BSJH 新竹縣寶山國中 546 / 37 2
33 曾儀庭 PJJH 桃園市平鎮國中 545 / 38 2
33 曾雪兒 DCNJH 南投縣大成國中 562 / 29 4
33 李柔萱 RSSH 高雄市瑞祥高中 527 / 44 5
33 林佳欣 MDHS 新北市明德高中 558 / 31 4
33 林妤卉 JHJHS 桃園市仁和國中 555 / 33 0
33 林子怡 DCUJH 桃園市大竹國中 507 / 56 5
33 林淑霞 SYJHS 臺北市雙園國中 499 / 60 0
33 林芝瑩 NLJH 桃園市內壢國中 568 / 26 0
33 楊蕓安 SHCJH 台中市四箴國中 523 / 48 2
33 潘亭杉 NMJH 臺北市南門國中 526 / 46 0
33 王昕婕 ZCJH 花蓮縣自強國中 579 / 22 4
33 胡瑋書 HSJH 新竹縣橫山國中 532 / 41 0
33 胡艾鈴 JSJH 桃園市介壽國中 514 / 51 1
33 蔡楦婗 TPAJH 臺北市北安國中 513 / 52 2
33 蘇奕云 BSJH 新竹縣寶山國中 576 / 23 4
33 辛虹儀 SYJHS 臺北市雙園國中 509 / 54 2
33 郭佳靜 SSMJH 新竹市三民國中 549 / 35 1
33 鄭向晴 HCJHS 新北市汐止國中 511 / 53 4
33 陳妍蒨 SSMJH 新竹市三民國中 497 / 62 0
33 陳映璇 TXM 高雄市鳳西國中 501 / 57 0
33 隋昀瑾 TYKJH 新北市桃子腳國中小 573 / 25 4
33 高瑋伶 PAJH 新竹縣博愛國中 508 / 55 3
33 高語柔 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 526 / 47 0
33 黃宇葳 NMJH 臺北市南門國中 496 / 63 0
65 謝羽 NOJH 宜蘭縣南澳高中 488 / 65
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八卦山棒球場

24-26 Apr 2017

中華民國106年全國中等學校運動會-國中組

國中女子組

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

66 陳恩慈 JSJH 桃園市介壽國中 487 / 66
67 陳佳妏 SSMJH 新竹市三民國中 487 / 67
68 日麗鈴 HLES 桃園市迴龍國中小 485 / 68
69 鄭詩蓉 JHJHS 桃園市仁和國中 483 / 69
70 李芷萱 KTJH 臺北市古亭國中 482 / 70
71 李婗 KFJH 花蓮縣國風國中 478 / 71
72 張捷茹 CCJHS 臺北市中正國中 476 / 72
73 方佑心 MCJH 基隆市銘傳國中 473 / 73
74 孫薇 HCJHS 新北市汐止國中 468 / 74
75 陳婉珍 ZYJH 臺東縣瑞源國中 453 / 75
76 劉紜 HWJH 新竹縣華山國中 453 / 76
77 古文綺 DCNJH 南投縣大成國中 450 / 77
78 李軒瑜 SKHS 南投縣旭光高中 444 / 78
79 陳姿穎 JSJH 桃園市介壽國中 442 / 79
80 林妟哲 CCJHS 臺北市中正國中 442 / 80
81 楊佳蓁 MCJH 基隆市銘傳國中 430 / 81
81 黃于軒 HDJH 臺南市海佃國中 430 / 81
83 李芷葳 KTJH 臺北市古亭國中 428 / 83
84 陳沁妤 TCHS 彰化縣田中高中 428 / 84
85 劉騏榛 CHAHS 彰化縣藝術高中 420 / 85
86 陳靈恩 PLJH 南投縣埔里國中 419 / 86
87 黃依玲 DCJH 臺南市大橋國中 415 / 87
88 陽怡君 ZYJH 臺東縣瑞源國中 408 / 88
89 殷蘋 TXM 高雄市鳳西國中 400 / 89
90 張芳菱 BSJH 新竹縣寶山國中 398 / 90
91 林芸偵 SHJH 新北市三和國中 394 / 91
92 邱宣穎 NTJH 高雄市楠梓國中 384 / 92
93 羅苡瑄 NLJH 桃園市內壢國中 381 / 93
94 賴柔安 NTJH 高雄市楠梓國中 380 / 94
95 王奕棋 CHAHS 彰化縣藝術高中 379 / 95
96 邱絜琳 CBJH 新竹縣竹北國中 377 / 96
96 黃靜萍 SYJHS 臺北市雙園國中 377 / 96
98 全妤萱 SKHS 南投縣旭光高中 374 / 98
99 王媃琦 CHAHS 彰化縣藝術高中 372 / 99
100 蔣世錢 DLJH 苗栗縣大倫國中 366 /100
101 陳雅茹 SCJH 高雄市獅甲國中 360 /101
102 呂謙 HWJH 新竹縣華山國中 354 /102
103 楊學姒 DCJH 臺南市大橋國中 343 /103
104 鍾艾臻 HWJH 新竹縣華山國中 329 /104
105 楊椀淳 NTJH 高雄市楠梓國中 271 /105
106 陳芊嘉 TCHS 彰化縣田中高中 264 /106
107 李惠真 SCJH 高雄市獅甲國中 237 /107
108 王曼真 SCJH 高雄市獅甲國中 235 /108
109 陳筱婷 TCHS 彰化縣田中高中 211 /109
110 鄭淳云 CCJHS 臺北市中正國中 191 /110
111 洪子榆 DCJH 臺南市大橋國中 116 /111
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